CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Maxym Dudchenko

Certified for:

Third class electrical engineer
Crewell ID: 36598

Main info

Maxym Dudchenko

Electrical Engineer
ETO

7500
+380969243231

mdudcenko@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

.

Crude oil tanker
VLCC

17.12.1983 Ukraine,
Skadovsk

Ukraine

Krivoy Rog

380969243231 Home address: @ Vasyakyna str., 11\41
Good Closest airport: | Chisinau
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AA1016474 21.05.2024 Poland 21.05.2029
FN600333 27.04.2018 Ukraine 27.04.2028
MO883604 01.02.2001 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Third class electrical engineer
04623/2024 02.04.2017 Ukraine
02.04.2024 28.03.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/36598/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

On Advanced Training On
Oil Tankers

Title of document
Medical Malta
Medical Marshal

Medical

Certificates

No.

32334224/01/2068/024

32334224/10/0770/024

32334224/02/1671/024

32334224/05/1260/024

32334224/04/1547/024

00390/2025

12024/2025

Date of issue

01.03.2024

13.03.2024

13.03.2024

13.03.2024

13.03.2024

28.02.2025

09.01.2025

Medical certificates

No.

066923

2024/4497

Date of issue

17.07.2023

06.06.2024

28.02.2024

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Country of issue
Georgia
Poland

Ukraine

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Marshall Islands

Document type

dentification and Record
Book

No.

731476

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel type /

Position Vessel Name / Flag DWT ME Type / kW
ETO Parapola / Malta B”:';;‘;gi:” B&W /10699
ETO lanthe / Greece B”::gigi)er " Baw/18660
ETO Minerva Oceania / Oil tanker / B&W

Malta 47000
ETO I\/llza:(r):r:;?i;r:d/s tanl?er : /d f OCS;“OOO Wartsila

Date of issue

20.07.2020

From - Till

31.12.2024 -
14.04.2025

19.06.2024 -
16.09.2024

03.08.2023 -
24.11.2023

20.05.2022 -
02.10.2022

Valid up

01.03.2029

13.03.2029

13.03.2029

13.03.2029

13.03.2029

01.05.2040

07.01.2030

Valid up

17.07.2025

05.06.2026

28.02.2025

Valid up

22.07.2025

Shipowner /
Country

Bouquet Marine

Limited

lanthe Il

Transportation

Corp.

Express

Shipmanageme

nt Corp.

Front Feature

Inc.



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Motorman/Electrician

Sex: male

Aquanus / Marshall
Islands

Flagship Ivy /
Marshall Islands

Anwaar Afriqya /
Libia

Anwaar AlNaser /
Libia

Cimbris / Gibraltar

Niko / Union of
Comoros

Amur2532 / Cook
Islands

Sioux / Malta

Pata / Moldova

Pavel Grabovskiy /
Sierre Leone

Eyes color: blue

Crude oil
tanker /109000

Oil tanker /
75000

Oil tanker /
34000

Qil/chemical
tanker /29000

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 4600

Product tanker /
3297

General Cargo
Vessel /3332

General Cargo
Vessel /5100

Product tanker /
3290

General Cargo
Vessel / 3347

Height: 178

Weight: 70

Admiral Makarov National

Maritime education:

- Specialist of
lity:
Speciality Electromechanics
Next of kin: | Mother

Kin name, Surname:

shipbuilding university

Dudchenko Ludmila

Wartsila

B&W

B&W /7900

B&W /7700

MAK

SKL /880

SKL /880

SKL /485

09.10.2021 -
26.03.2022

17.07.2020 -
23.01.2021

09.09.2019 -
11.01.2020

12.12.2018 -
08.04.2019

25.06.2018 -
29.09.2018

01.09.2017 -
22.01.2018

08.11.2016 -
08.02.2017

07.04.2016 -
18.08.2016

15.07.2015 -
02.12.2015

13.11.2014 -
06.05.2015

Aquanus
Maritime
Pte.LTD

Ivy Maritime
LLG

Libyan Product
Carrier LTD /
Libia

Libyan Product
CarrierLTD /
Libia

Briese /
Germany

Star Light
Cargo S.A./
Turkye

Tan Maritime
LTD / Turkye

Ocean Wind
Shipping LTD /
Turkye

Aliotra Group
inc. / Ukraine

Viza-Sun LTD /
Turkye

Overall size: 50-52

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other Medium
languages:
Kin phone: | +380934745251
Kin address: = Chernomorskaya str.20
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